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MJ - U14
1 1 Speri, Niclas 02 SV Stützengrün 10 25 15 20 70
2 2 Kober, Kilian 02 SV Grünbach 10 11 12 20 25 68

3 Petzold, Luca 03 SV Stützengrün 20 20 25 65
3 4 Vieweger, John 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 25 9 12 15 61
4 5 Klug, Kajo 04 Treuener LV 20 1 6 15 11 12 58
5 6 Kiesel, Robin 04 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 0 8 11 10 29

7 Goether, Max 02 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 12 15 27
6 8 Lemcke, Julius 03 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 0 5 10 11 26

9 Gärtner, Cedrik 02 ATSV Marienberg 25 25
9 Gering, Julian 02 LG Vogtland 25 25
9 Zähringer, Manuel 03 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 25 25

12 Fischer, Nick 04 VSC Klingenthal 0 20 20
12 Kretzschy, Moritz 02 LV 90 Erzgebirge 20 20
14 Albrecht, Jonas 05 VSC Klingenthal 7 12 19
15 Schmidt, Marlon 02 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 6 10 16
16 Eibeck, Noah 03 TSV Fortschritt Mittweida 1949 15 15
16 Müller, Leon 03 VfB Schöneck 15 15
16 Schmalfuß, Elias 04 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 15 0 15
19 Hering, Max 04 VfB Pause 12 12
20 Joran, Peer 03 Foschenroda 11 11
20 Martin, Niklas 03 PSV Schwarzenberg 11 11
22 Wolfensteller, Luca 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 10 10
23 Forner, Arno 02 Treuener LV 9 9
23 Gerbeth, Paul 04 VSC Klingenthal 0 0 9 9
23 Kremling, Philipp 02 TV Helmbrechts 9 9
26 Richter, Steven 03 LV 90 Erzgebirge 8 8
26 Weidlich, Janik 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 8 8
28 Händel, Tilman 03 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7 7
29 Mutschinski, Lennard 03 OSLV Bautzen 5 5
30 Hamdi, Karim 02 OSLV Bautzen 4 4
30 Wolf, Richard 04 Bobritzsch-Hilbersdorf 4 4
32 Baron, Johann 04 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 3 3
32 Baron, Richard 04 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 3 3
32 Reichel, Tilman 03 TSV 1848 Pobershau 3 3
35 Waldner, Niclas 02 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 2 2
36 Becher, Erik 02 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Behrend, Jan 02 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Derksen, Benjamin 04 TSV Mylau 0 0
36 Döhler, Rick 04 Falkenstein 0 0
36 Gehrmann, Julian 02 OSLV Bautzen 0 0
36 Gerbig Till 06 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Gerlach, Axel 03 LV 90 Erzgebirge 0 0
36 Goldammer, Konstantin 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Golle, Anton 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Gottschlich, Dennis 05 SV Grünbach 0 0
36 Hofmann, Lukas 05 0 0
36 Hofmann, Marvin 02 Plauen 0 0
36 Hoznour, Richard 05 T.J. Sokol Kraslice 0 0
36 Jähn, Luis 03 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Katzer, Adrian 03 TSV 1848 Bischofswerda 0 0
36 Kieselbach, Mika 04 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Klier, Matti 04 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Klimmek, Benjamin 04 Plauen 0 0
36 Kratochvil, Jan 05 T.J. Sokol Kraslice 0 0
36 Krenkel, Erik 04 Crimmitschau 0 0
36 Lämmel, Elias 02 LV 90 Erzgebirge 0 0
36 Lehmann, Jordan 06 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Lehmann, Kevin 04 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Looß, Lucas 03 FSV 90 Klingenthal 0 0
36 Lube, Alexander 03 0 0
36 Meinel, Jacob 07 Klingenthal 0 0

20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

36 Miskuzies, Matthew 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Mosch, Meico 06 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Pakosta, David 04 TJ Sokol Kraslice 0 0
36 Pfleghart, Kevin 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Proß, Clemens 03 LG Vogtland 0 0
36 Reuther, Johannes 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Riunge, Hannes 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
36 Safferthal, Nick Emil 05 0 0
36 Schlosser, Phillip 02 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Seidel, Lennard 04 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Seidel, Simon 02 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
36 Seifert, Jacob 02 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 0 0
36 Seifert, Michel 04 SC Schöneck 0 0
36 Siegel, Felix 02 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 0 0
36 Walther, Franz 03 SC Riesa 0 0
36 Wätzig, Jonas 02 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 0 0
36 Weck, Niklas 03 LC Eilenburger Land 0 0
36 Winter, Yannick 03 ASV Zwickau 0 0

MJ - U16
1 1 Wunderlich, Anton 00 MH SKI TEAM Rodewisch e.V. 25 25 20 25 95

2 Bretschneider, Joscha 00 LV Einheit Greiz 25 20 20 65
2 3 Steckert, Erik 00 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 4 12 20 11 15 58
3 4 Gemkow, Pascal 00 Treuener LV 11 15 15 15 10 56
4 5 Mainka, Nicolas 00 LG Vogtland 20 6 12 6 8 46

6 Stützner, Martin 00 VSC Klingenthal 20 11 12 43
5 7 Holl, Leonard 01 SV Grünbach 11 7 11 8 7 37

8 Seifert, Tim 01 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 3 15 12 30
9 Gnüchtel, Justin 00 SV Stützengrün 25 25
9 Müller, Niklas 00 VfB Schöneck 25 25
9 Oertel, Kevin 00 LG Vogtland 25 25

12 Michael, Alexander 00 LV Einheit Greiz 10 11 21
13 Richter, Rouven 01 LV Limbach 2000 20 20
14 Müller, Daniel 01 LV Einheit Greiz 7 11 18
14 Nethel, Toni 01 VSC Klingenthal 9 9 18
16 Schmidt, Robin 00 SV Grünbach 0 9 7 16
17 Stehr, Artur 01 OSLV Bautzen 15 15
17 Wilhelm, Jonas 01 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 15 15
19 Schröter, Rico 00 LG Vogtland 5 9 14
20 Gornem, Leander 00 SV Grünbach 12 12
20 Körnich, Jakob 00 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12 12
20 Zeitler, Cedric 00 Treuener LV 12 12
23 Barth, Johannes 01 Foschenroda 10 10
23 Klimmek, Alexander 00 LATV Plauen 10 10
23 Singer, Philipp 00 Dorfchemnitzer SV 10 10
23 Tacke, Jeremias 01 Dresdner SC 1898 10 10
27 Müller, Fritz 01 Treuener LV 9 9
28 Rausch, Kervin 00 TV Elverdissen 8 8
28 Schmied, Anthony 01 VfB Schöneck 8 8
28 Uhlig, Samuel 01 LV 90 Erzgebirge 8 8
31 Klemens, Daniel 00 SV Grünbach 6 6
32 Frommherz, Maximilian 01 LV Eilenburger Land 2 2
33 Leopold, Franz 00 LG Vogtland 1 1
33 Löffller, Oskar 01 LG Vogtland 1 1

MJ - U20
1 1 Oettert, Lucas 98 LV Einheit Greiz 6 25 15 25 71

2 Temper, Erik 98 LG Vogtland 25 15 20 60
3 Koritz, Tim 99 Dresdner SC 1898 25 25
3 Reyer, Torsten 99 VfB Schöneck 25 25
3 Summerer, Jan 96 Oelsnitz 25 25
3 Wappler, Steffen 98 SV Stützengrün 25 25
7 Härtig, Niklas 99 TSV Flöha 1848 20 20
7 Roghan, Philipp 97 Treuener LV 20 20

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

7 Schneider, Tim 98 Oelsnitz 20 20
10 Lugert, Philip 97 Lugert Bau GmbH 15 15
11 Heinz, Benjamin 96 LB Schwarzenberg 90 12 12
11 Hoffmann, Eric 97 EHV Schönheide 09 12 12
13 Horst, Robert 99 ETC Crimmitschau 11 11
13 Nötzold, Mirko 97 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 11 11
15 Fiedler, Florian 97 Klingenthal 10 10
15 Großer, Tobias 96 LV Limbach 2000 10 10
17 Körner, Kevin 97 Stadtverwaltung Klingenthal 9 9
17 Riechert, Niklas 98 LV Limbach 2000 9 9
19 Meyer, Max 98 VFC Plauen 8 8
20 Reuther, Felix 97 Chemnitzer LV Megware 7 7
21 Eichhorn, Hannes 98 LG Vogtland / BW Reichenbach 5 5
22 Trodler, Jan 02 FV Dresden Südwest 4 4
23 Treibmann, Marco 98 LG Vogtland 3 3
24 Knobloch, Christopher 99 LG Vogtland 2 2
25 Trodler, Marc 00 TSV Pactec Dresden 1 1

WJ - U14
1 1 Nürnberger, Saskia 02 LG Vogtland/VSG Rodewisch 20 25 15 20 20 25 90

2 Klaus, Linda 02 SV Stützengrün 25 25 25 75
2 3 Glathe, Josephine-Joy 03 VSC Klingenthal 11 20 12 12 12 20 64
3 4 Klug, Keti 02 Treuener LV 25 10 9 10 12 57
4 5 Hartenhauer, Hanna 02 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 7 15 10 15 47
5 6 Oettert, Lilli 02 LV Einheit Greiz 9 8 11 11 39

7 Jochmann, Ronja 03 SV Stützengrün 15 15 30
8 Hoffmann, Lisa-Marie 02 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 25 25
9 Böhme, Charlotte 04 SV Stützengrün 20 20
9 Hahn, Sarah 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 20 0 20
9 Pörschmann, Emilie 02 Judoosportverein 61 Zwickau 8 12 20
9 Schlosser, Lena 04 VSC Klingenthal 9 11 20

13 Richter, Jasmin 03 SV Stützengrün 10 9 19
14 Mann, Elise Maria 03 LB Schwarzenberg 90 15 15
14 Scheller, Jocelyn 03 RSV Erzgebirge 15 15
16 Gotter, Kim 03 VSG Rodewisch 12 0 12
16 Saunus, Annika 02 SV Grünbach 12 12
16 Weißbach, Lisa 02 LV 90 Erzgebirge 12 12
19 Korndörfer, Kristina 05 Unterlosa 11 11
19 Körner, Philine 03 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 0 0 11 11
21 Korndörfer, Sophia 05 Unterlosa 10 10
21 Sachs, Florine 03 VfB Schöneck 10 10
23 Eisenhut, Clara 03 SV Grünbach 9 9
23 Heider, Felicitas 06 SV Grünbach 9 9
25 Clemens, Sarah 03 SV Grünbach 8 8
25 Emmrich, Lilli 04 LV 90 Thum 8 8
25 Frey, Anna-Lena 04 TSV Zeulenroda 8 8
28 Heinz, Jule 04 SV Grünbach 7 7
28 Kiesel, Julia 06 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 7 7
28 Seidel, Lynn 03 SV Grünbach 0 7 7
31 Honscha, Gabriele 02 LV 90 Erzgebirge 6 6
31 Petzold, Laura 05 6 6
33 Baumann, Jessica 02 VSC Klingenthal 5 5
33 Mirtschink, Larissa 03 OSLV Bautzen 5 5
35 Brückner, Anika 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 4 4
35 Weiß, Nikola 03 Klingenthal 4 4
35 Würker, Mandy 04 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 4 4
38 Starke, Marleen 03 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 3 3
39 Fiebig, Franziska 04 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 2 2
39 Maier, Nadja 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 2 2
41 Beier, Liv 04 SV Grünbach 1 1
41 Wolf, Leni-Elisabeth 03 LV 90 Erzgebirge 1 1
43 Aderhold, Natalie 02 Treuener LV 0 0
43 Becher, Kemi 04 VSC Klingenthal 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

43 Behrend, Julia 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Bianchin, Laura 03 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 0 0
43 Bindenagel, Clara 03 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
43 Bindenagel, Paula 03 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
43 Borst, Pia 03 Treuener LV 0 0
43 Brunner, Nele 05 Klingenthal 0 0
43 Bufe, Lydia 03 SV Großbardau 0 0
43 Claußner, Amely 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Dörfler, Amy 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Dürr, Paulina 04 Falkenstein 0 0
43 Elizova, Tereza 05 T.J. Sokol Kraslice 0 0
43 Fischer, Marie Luise 03 SV Großbardau 0 0
43 Gobor, Nathalie 02 TSV 1873 Pobershau 0 0
43 Grimm, Nici 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Grimm, Tabea 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 0 0
43 Haupt, Victoria 04 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Hein, Julie 03 0 0
43 Jähn, Anna 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Karbstein, Julia 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Klemens, Sarah 03 SV Grünbach 0 0
43 Kopp, Linda 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Krebs, Charlotte 02 SV Großbardau 0 0
43 Lange, Emilia 03 VFB Schöneck 0 0
43 Leupold, Jasmin 06 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Lorenz, Hannah 03 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Martin, Josi 04 PSV Schwarzenberg 0 0
43 Massier, Laetitia 02 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
43 Meinel, Sophia 03 0 0
43 Michel, Anna-Lena 04 0 0
43 Mickuzies, Ashley 03 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Molder, Lilian Luisa 02 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0
43 Päßler, Julia 03 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 0 0
43 Perisinova, Lucie 04 T.J. Sokol Kraslice 0 0
43 Rasch, Larissa 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Rataj, Patricia 02 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 0 0
43 Reinhold, Sarah 03 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 0 0
43 Rosenbaum, Nadja 02 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 0 0
43 Sauerbaum, Hanna 05 Eibenstock 0 0
43 Schädlich, Tina 05 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 1862 e.V. 0 0
43 Schmied, Alina 06 VfB Skiverein Schöneck 0 0
43 Schmied, Annika 04 VFB Schöneck 0 0
43 Schulze, Elly 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Seidenglanz, Linda 03 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 0 0
43 Senkowski, Samantha 04 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Spörl, Theresa 04 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 0 0
43 Steeg, Vanessa 03 Treuener LV 0 0
43 Steudel, Amelie 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Thelig, Lilly 05 Grundschule Elsterberg 0 0
43 Uhlig, Lisa 03 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 0 0
43 Unger, Marie-Helene 03 VSC Klingenthal 0 0
43 Voigtmann, Amy 05 SV Grünbach 0 0
43 Ziegner, Sarah 05 VSC Klingenthal 0 0

WJ - U16
1 1 Klug, Kira 00 Treuener LV 20 12 25 25 20 25 95
2 2 Tröger, Theresa 00 Treuener LV 15 9 20 15 25 20 80
3 3 Brunner, Anna-Lena 00 VSC Klingenthal 20 15 20 15 70
4 4 Gottschlich, Alisa 01 SV Grünbach 15 12 15 12 54

5 Krauß, Marie 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 25 5 30
6 Franz, Viviane 01 Dorfchemnitzer SV 25 25
6 Kleiner, Johanna 01 OSLV Bautzen 25 25
8 Grundmann, Cheyenne 01 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12 12 24
9 Pestel, Ellen 00 TSV Flöha 1848 20 20

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

10 Peroche, Juliette 01 Dresdner SC 1898 15 15
11 Leupold, Sarah 01 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 2 12 14
12 Mündel, Lydia 00 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 10 3 13
13 Brühl, Julienne 01 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 11 0 11
13 Fiedler, Alina 01 FSV 90 Klingenthal 11 11
13 Grahle, Emilia 01 OSLV Bautzen 11 11
13 Schädlich, Marie 00 SV Grünbach 11 11
17 Eichhorn, Evi 01 LG Vogtland 10 10
18 Franke, Kristin 01 Plauen 9 9
19 Mädler, Mirka 00 LG Vogtland / SC Syrau 8 8
19 Martens, Jule 00 Wasserwacht Rebesgrün 8 8
21 Richter, Celine 00 LV 90 Erzgebirge 7 7
22 Klepsch, Lena 01 LG Vogtland 6 6
23 Förster, Julia 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 4 4
24 Bräunig, Lydia 01 LV 90 Erzgebirge 1 1
25 Fache, Marie 00 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
25 Franke, Diana 01 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
25 Löscher, Melina 00 Treuener LV 0 0
25 Thierfelder, Isabell 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 0 0

WJ - U20
1 1 Galle, Carolin 99 Treuener LV 15 9 25 20 20 25 90
2 1 Mainka, Nathalie 98 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 20 11 25 25 20 90

3 Beer, Jasmin 98 Dresdner SC 1898 25 25
3 Kain, Melanie 98 SV Stützengrün 25 25
3 Lange, Saskia 98 LG Vogtland 25 25
6 Reichwald, Lilli-Marlen 97 OSLV Bautzen 20 20
6 Tröbst, Bianca 96 Treuener LV 20 20
6 Zittel, Valeria 99 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 20 20
9 Peroche, Lucile 98 Dresden 15 15

10 Eißmann, Vivien 00 Elektro-Blitz Team 12 12
10 Kempe, Melanie 96 TSV Flöha 1848 12 12
12 Ghazouani, Nicole 99 Treuener LV 11 11
13 Fischer, Maxi 99 WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 10 10
14 Völkel, Toni 98 LG Vogtland 8 8
15 Schüller, Lea 98 LG Vogtland 7 7

Frauen 20 - 29
1 1 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 20 25 25 25 95
2 2 Schädlich, Juliane 91 Auerbach 20 12 20 12 64

3 Schröter, Laura 94 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 25 25 50
4 Avci-Schädlich, Hamiyet 86 VfB Auerbach 12 15 27
5 Härtel, Annika 86 Berlin 25 25
5 Tuch, Carolin 89 Chemnitzer LV Megware 25 25
7 Hendel, Franziska 93 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 20 20
7 Höll, Elisabeth 87 SC Carlsfeld 20 20
7 Knorr, Natalie 94 SV GW Wernesgrün 20 20

10 Gropp, Isabella 86 DJSV Pechtelsgrün 15 15
10 Hirschfeld, Cindy 95 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 15 15
10 Schmidt, Tina 89 Muldenhammer 15 15
13 Höll, Katharina 88 Antonsthal 11 11

Frauen 30 - 39
1 1 Geßner, Eveline 83 GEW Amusic GmbH 15 20 20 20 25 85

2 Fink, Corinna 76 LV Einheit Greiz 25 25
2 Hornfeck, Ulla 83 TSV Carlsgrün 25 25
2 Mende, Jana 78 Triathlon Team Vogtland 25 25
2 Päsold, Franziska 85 Bad Elster 25 25
2 Tröger, Olivia 85 Grünau 25 25
2 Weigert, Susan 80 Klingenthal 25 25
8 Müller, Yvonne 78 20 20
8 Strauch, Sandy 78 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 20 20
8 Wengerodt, Nicole 78 Treuener LV 20 20

11 Glöckner, Kristin 77 VLV Oberzwota 15 15
11 Meinel, Nadine 83 Carlsfeld 15 15

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc



P
la

tz
 b

er
ei

ni
gt

P
la

tz
 u

nb
er

ei
ni

gt

N
eu

ja
hr

sb
er

gl
au

f

G
öl

tz
sc

ht
al

la
uf

V
og

tla
nd

la
uf

P
yr

at
al

la
uf

K
irm

es
la

uf

B
er

gl
an

dl
au

f

H
er

bs
tk

am
m

la
uf

G
es

am
t

20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

11 Semmel, Sandra 81 Reichenbach 15 15
14 Georgi-Larimore, Daniela 76 Mülsen läuft e.V. 12 12
14 Löhnert, Sina 77 Oelsnitz 12 12
14 Seemann, Diana 78 Auerbach 12 12
14 Seemann, Manja 82 12 12
18 Dick, Kerstin 82 Schöneck 10 10

Frauen 40 - 49
1 1 Jakob, Anja 75 BSG Simeto Klingenthal 25 25 25 25 25 25 100
2 2 Pauleck, Ute 68 Treuener LV 12 10 20 20 20 72
3 3 Gottschlich, Daniela 75 SV Grünbach 12 15 15 15 15 60

4 Poller, Anett 72 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 20 11 31
5 Klug, Uta 74 Treuener LV 25 25
6 Lorenz, Ulrike 68 VSC Klingenthal 10 12 22
7 Baumgärtel, Katharina 71 SC Carlsfeld 20 20
7 Große, Annett 73 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 20 20
7 Schaller, Katrin 74 VSC Klingenthal 20 20

10 Göbel, Anja 69 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 11 8 19
11 Büttner, Grit 74 Sparkasse Vogtland 15 15
11 Langer, Dagmar 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 15 15
11 Wewetzer, Katrin 70 TSV Flöha 1848 15 15
14 Gotter, Stine 71 Auerbach 12 12
14 Rose, Elfi 66 SV Traktor Naundorf 12 12
16 Mann, Manja 74 Annaberg-Buchholz 9 2 11
16 Nebel, Antje 69 SC DHfK Leipzig 11 11
16 Schwabe, Manuela 71 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 11 11
19 Keil, Cornelia 71 Planschwitz 10 10
19 Meckel, Sandra 71 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 10 10
21 Rischer, Heike 66 Markneukirchen 9 9
21 Stein, Annett 72 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 9 9
23 Wienhold, Claudia 68 TSV Flieg. Sachsen 8 8
24 Härtig, Ina 72 Flöha 7 7
24 Korndörfer, Kathrin 73 Unterlosa 7 7
26 Mainka, Katja 71 Jößnitz 6 6
26 Schubert, Antje 69 TSG Glauchau TriTeam 6 6
28 Mischlenz, Babett 68 Schleife 5 5
29 Pestel, Birgit 69 4 4
30 Mädler, Katrin 74 Burkhardtsdorf 3 3
31 Bauer, Sandy 70 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 1 1
32 Otto, Sabine 67 Kath. Kirche Dresden-Zschachwitz 0 0

Frauen 50 - 59
1 1 Frisch, Angela 65 LG Vogtland 11 25 25 25 86
2 2 Fiebig, Gabi 64 VS Albernau 6 25 12 15 58

3 Trommler, Kerstin 64 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 25 15 40
4 Deeg, Heidrun 56 Plauen 7 12 20 39
5 Milek, Sylke 64 LG Vogtland 15 15 30
6 Hempel, Bärbel 63 ESV Lok Döbeln 25 25
6 Werber, Tosca 64 Kürbitz 25 25
8 Beutner, Brigitte 65 Marathonverein Eibenstock 20 20
8 Lederer, Birgit 56 Plauen 20 20
8 Mönch, Sabine 63 Erlebniswelt Krauschwitz 20 20
8 Weißmann, Cordula 63 ESV Lok Zwickau 20 20
8 Nowak, Ines 64 BSV Elsterberg 20 20

13 Urban, Barbara 63 VS Röthenbach 15 15
14 Hackbarth, Ute 62 LSV Pirna 12 12
14 Paul, Petra 59 Greiz 12 12
16 Kauper, Helga 61 SGB Stadtsteinach 11 11
17 Giegling, Gabriele 59 LV Einheit Greiz 10 10
17 Lehnert, Kerstin 64 TSV 1872 Pobershau 10 10
19 Baumannn, Gabi 63 Affalter 9 9
19 Franke, Grit 64 NaturFreude Plauen 9 9
21 Mörtl, Andrea 61 Reichenbach 8 8
22 Beyer, Simone 64 Burgstädter LV 5 5

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

23 Timm, Birgit 57 SC Impuls Erfurt 4 4
Frauen über 60

1 Preller, Isa 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 20 20 25 65
2 Fankhänel, Christiane 47 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 25 25 50
3 Dr. Zillmann, Ute 55 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 25 25
3 Göthel, Gisela 50 KSC Strausberg 25 25
3 Mädler, Elke 55 Reichenbach 25 25
6 Lösch, Brigitte 55 VLV Oberzwota 20 20
7 Haß, Annelie 50 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 15 15
7 Haupt, Margot 43 BSV AOK Leipzig 15 15
7 Meinel, Uta 55 Plauen 15 15

10 Brucha, Gudrun 50 SV Hermsdorf 12 12
11 Heuckrodt, Inge 52 TSV Dresden 11 11
12 Goldberg, Esther 55 SC Impuls Erfurt 10 10
13 Püschmann, Karin 54 Limbach-Oberfrohna 9 9

Männer 20 - 29
1 1 Lösch, Benjamin 91 VLV Oberzwota 20 25 25 25 95
2 2 Michel, Daniel 89 Vogtland 9 15 20 25 20 25 90

3 Gering, Fabian 96 TV Wattenscheid 01 25 25
3 Liebal, Christian 86 Rodewisch 25 25
5 Burkhardt, Tobias 91 Vogtland 20 20
5 Herold, Christian 90 WSV Schönsee 20 20
5 Weiß, Markus 87 Team Icehouse 20 20
8 Baasch, Toni 90 Vogtland 15 15
8 Bock, Maik 92 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 15 15
8 Rossow, Patrick 91 TSV Obernsee 15 15

11 Flechsig, Tobias 88 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 12 12
11 Uhlig, Toni 88 Chemnitz 12 12
11 Uhlmann, Tom 87 Gornsdorf 12 12
14 Häßler, Marco 89 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 11 11
14 Risse, Sebastian 87 Systemhaus Zwickau 11 11
14 Seidel, Frank 86 LATV Plauen 11 11
17 Hofmann, Martin 88 FF Untermarxgrün 10 10
17 Lorenz, Konstantin 93 10 10
17 Roick, Tobias 93 SC Riesa 10 10
20 Münze, Ronny 90 Klingenthal 9 9
20 Richter, Kevin 91 Plauen 1 8 9
22 Burkhardt, Nils 88 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 8 8
23 Gieslor, Martin 90 Brockau 7 7
23 Steudel, Stefan 88 Admedia Plauen GmbH 7 7
25 Müller, Seamus 95 TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 6 6
26 Weidauer, Daniel 88 TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 5 5
27 Könner, Michael 89 TVDÄ 4 4
28 Bretschneider, Toni 91 ESV Lok Zwickau 3 3
29 Schmutzler, Philipp 87 VLV Oberzwota 2 2
30 Haase, Michael 88 Westendsport Plauen 0 0
30 Italo, Axel 96 Leipzig 0 0
30 Stelzner, Dirk 90 Auerbach 0 0

Männer 30 - 39
1 1 Staudacher, Marcel 80 LG Vogtland 20 25 25 20 90
2 2 Pröhl, Marcus 81 VLV Oberzwota 10 0 12 20 15 12 59
3 3 Finndorf, Torsten 79 VS Auerbach 11 15 12 20 58

4 Jahreis, Nico 78 SC Sparkasse Hohfranken 25 25 50
5 Rink, Sandro 80 Laufstil Running Team Leinach 15 25 40
6 Hadrava, Heiko 83 VLV Oberzwota 6 20 26
7 Flade, Matthias 79 DJK LC Vorra 25 25
7 Hein, Carsten 80 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 25 25

4 9 Scharnau, Pierre 79 Reit- und Fahrverein Ellefeld 0 3 12 8 23
10 Meyer, Marcus 76 Reichenbach 20 20
10 Schramm, Sören 80 Chemnitzer LV Megware 20 20
10 Speri, Thomas 76 SV Stützengrün 11 9 20
13 Schädlich, Marcus 84 VfB Auerbach 4 15 19

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

14 Bachmann, Andreas 77 Hasenclub Plauen 5 10 15
14 Barthel, Sven 78 Auerbach 15 15
14 Feustel, Daniel 82 15 15
14 Maul, Andreas 83 Easy Fitness Zwickau 15 15
18 Hilbert, Jörg 76 SG Neukirchen 12 12
18 Schröder, Thomas 80 TSV 1888 Falkenau 12 12
20 Hofmann, Marco 80 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 11 11
20 Lentz, Tom 85 Laube Automobile 11 11
20 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 0 11 11
23 Praße, Marco 85 LV Limbach 2000 10 10
23 Schubert, Nico 77 Pöhl 10 10
25 Bleimeier, Uwe 79 Chemnitzer LV Megware 9 9
25 Locke, Mario 83 9 9
25 Neckar, Miroslav 82 T.J. Sokol Kraslice 9 9
28 Enders, Patrick 83 8 8
28 Krause, Andreas 82 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8 0 8
28 Rudloff, Marc 83 LSV Prina 8 8
31 Meißner, Christian 81 Chemnitzer LV Megware 7 7
31 Mothes, Stephan 84 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 7 7
31 Ungethüm, Thomas 78 LG Vogtland 7 7
34 Meinel, Frank 79 Klingenthal 6 6
34 Saalfrank, Michael 79 Falkenstein 6 6
36 Büttner, Marcel 77 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 5 5
36 Kraft, Sebastian 83 TSV Flöha 1848 5 5
38 Uebel, Mario 79 Plauen 4 0 4
38 Vogel, Marcel 83 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4 4
40 Anders, Lars 84 3 3
40 Goldbach, Thomas 83 SC Riesa 3 3
42 Gasch, Michael 84 LV Limbach 2000 2 2
42 Schenke, Thomas 80 2 2
44 Schaarschmidt, Adrien 80 Hetzdorfer SV 1 1
45 Beyreuther, Jan 83 SSV Geyer 0 0
45 Bretschneider, Marco 85 SV Rödeltal 0 0
45 Drescher, Markus 76 Borna 0 0
45 Fritzsche, Stefan 85 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
45 Fuchs, Alexander 80 A&F Tri Team 0 0
45 Himmel, Thomas 76 0 0
45 Hölzel, Rico 81 Rodewisch 0 0
45 Leistner, Markus 80 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
45 Linser, Philipp 83 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0
45 Materne, Markus 77 Systemhaus Zwickau 0 0
45 Nitzsche, Kai 81 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
45 Scharf, Erik 77 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
45 Schmidt, Torsten 77 Jena 0 0
45 Ullmann, Rico 82 SG 47 Wolkenstein 0 0

Männer 40 - 49
1 Petzold, Mike 73 SV Stützengrün 25 25 11 61
2 Zander, Holger 73 LB Schwarzenberg 90 25 25 50

1 3 Pippig, Karsten 67 Sparkasse Vogtland 7 2 12 25 46
2 4 Oettert, Marco 74 LV Einheit Greiz 0 10 11 12 10 43

5 Martens, Erik 67 VS Rodewisch 20 20 40
3 6 Tröger, Andre 69 VfL Reumtengrün 8 0 7 11 5 9 8 36

7 Eckersberg, Gerald 74 DAV Plauen 20 15 35
7 Walther, Jens 72 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 15 20 35
9 Klug, Rene 67 Treuerner LV 15 12 27

10 Flade, Armin 67 Chemnitzer LV Megware 25 25
10 Sandner, Thomas 70 LB Schwarzenberg 90 25 25
12 Glaser, Roberto 72 Muldenhammer 9 12 21
13 Dani, Jörg 66 LV Limbach 2000 20 20

4 13 Mainka, Frank 66 Jößnitz 0 0 11 9 20
13 Petzold, Holger 68 SG Falkenstein Triathlon 0 20 20
13 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 11 9 20

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

13 Wewetzer, Sven 66 TSV Flöha 1848 20 20
5 18 Glöckner, Andre 75 VLV Oberzwota 0 5 6 8 19

19 Holl, Uwe 67 SV Grünbach 10 8 18
20 Fischer, Marcel 74 15 15
20 Gottschlich, Rene 75 SV Grünbach 15 15
20 Hünig, Tino 71 LV Limbach 2000 15 15
20 Schmidt, Steffen 74 VS Oberwinn 15 15
24 Dietzel, Alexander 69 VfB Lengenfeld / LG Vogtland 12 12
24 Helmert, Christian 71 MTB Weidatal Racing Team 12 12
24 Querfeld, Mirko 72 O-See Sports Zittau 12 12
27 Lindner, Andre 74 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 11 11
27 Wahl, Sven 71 Schöneck 11 11
29 Darkow, Peter 72 TV Valtenberg 10 10
29 Peters, Ralf 69 LV Einheit Greiz 10 10
29 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 0 10 10
29 Stöber, Torsten 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 10 10
33 Forner, Torsten 66 Treuerner LV 9 9
33 Mocker, Ronny 69 Muldenhammer 9 9
33 Schilhan, Jens 73 LB Schwarzenberg 90 9 9
36 Reichel, Sten 75 TSV 1872 Pobershau 8 8
36 Schneider, Steffen 70 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 0 8 8
38 Braun, Ronny 75 Chemnitzer Jungs 7 7
38 Floß, Claudia 73 Lichtentanne 7 7
38 Fritzsch, Jens 68 7 7
38 Müller, Heiko 70 RC Schloß Bike Greiz 7 7
42 Mädler, Thomas 71 LG Vogtland 6 6
42 Mühlbauer, Falk 70 TV Rodewisch 6 0 6
42 Rettig, Jens 66 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 6 6
45 Bauer, Silvio 70 5 5
45 Händel, Stefan 66 ESV Lok Zwickau 5 5
47 Birgfeld, Kai 72 LB Schwarzenberg 90 4 4
47 Lehn, Alexander 73 Moritzburger TV 4 4
47 Scheibchen, Holm 66 TSV NEMA Netzschkau Wasserball 0 4 4
47 Thomas, Ralf 68 TV Valtenberg 4 4
51 Dürrwald, Peter 66 Wasserwacht Freiberg 3 3
51 Larimore, Stephen 72 Mülsen läuft e.V. 3 3
51 Rubner, Claus 67 Bad Brambach 3 3
54 Hügel, Fred 67 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 2 2
54 Pfeifer, Heiko 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 2 2
56 Birnstein, Olaf 66 Chemnitz 1 1
56 Rudert, Mario 75 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1 1
58 Beer, Carsten 67 LG Neiße 0 0
58 Behrend, Matthias 68 Chemnitz 0 0
58 Büschel, Ulf 67 Plauen 0 0
58 Grunert, Kay 69 Aue 0 0
58 Grünert, Mario 66 CVJM Chemnitz 0 0
58 Hochmuth, Mike 67 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 0
58 Höfer, Veit 72 ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 0 0
58 Kempe, Gert 66 SV Grün Weiß Leubsdorf 0 0
58 Koch, Heiko 70 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 0 0
58 Lehmann, Mike 69 Reichenbach 0 0
58 Lessmüller, Rene 70 FSV Lucka 0 0
58 Lorenz, Mike 68 LG Schneeberg 0 0
58 Lützow, Volker 71 Reinsdorf 0 0
58 Möbius, Jens 75 LRC Mittelsachsen 0 0
58 Ott, Thilo 66 Leipzig 0 0
58 Pannars, Andre 72 Mc Runners Rodewisch 0 0
58 Reiss, Rene 70 Berlin 0 0
58 Richter, Uwe 67 VfL Eilenburg 0 0
58 Rüdrich, Roland 67 0 0
58 Schädlich, Roy 66 Team SaLeRo 0 0
58 Scharff, Jens 68 LG Vogtland 0 0
58 Schilling, Lutz 75 Lichtentanne 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

58 Schmidt, Rene 68 Steinpleis 0 0
58 Schmidt, Uwe 71 Schönheide 0 0
58 Schönbeck, Matt 71 0 0
58 Seidel, Jörg 74 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 0 0
58 Uhlig, Jens 74 Chemnitzer Jungs 0 0
58 Winkler, Knut 68 Jahnsdorf 0 0

Männer 50 - 59
1 1 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Ellefeld 25 12 25 20 82
2 2 Feustel, Steffen 65 FFW Reumtengrün 15 25 11 20 15 75
3 3 Naumann, Volker 58 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 11 6 20 20 12 63
4 4 Bahmann, Winfried 56 SV Triebel 5 15 15 25 60
5 5 Willmann, Bodo 63 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 5 12 8 12 37
6 6 Schaal, Thomas 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 6 11 9 10 36

7 Riemer, Ingo 65 SV Zwickau 04 20 9 29
8 Großer, Steffen 63 LB Schwarzenberg 90 25 25
8 Merdon, Uwe 62 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 25 25
8 Steudtner, Udo 62 FV Langgrün 25 25

11 Fiebig, Olaf 64 Albernau 1 10 11 22
11 Trommler, Erik 63 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7 15 22
11 Wilde, Andreas 58 TV Valtenberg 12 10 22
14 Rehse, Jörg 64 SC Riesa 20 20
14 Urban, Andreas 61 VS Röthenbach 20 20
16 Mahl, Ralph 62 Elsteraner Waldläufer 6 0 11 17
16 Röhrchen, Matthias 60 Leubnitz 7 10 17
18 Dr. Sperling, Thomas 65 TSV Dresden 15 15
18 Kremling, Udo 62 TV Helmbrechts 15 15
18 Schädlich, Gunter 60 VfB Auerbach 6 9 15
21 Kaden, Dietmar 60 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 12 12
22 Bandiko, Andreas 65 SG Motor Thum 11 11
22 Bartsch, Heiko 65 LB Schwarzenberg 90 11 11
24 Gehrmann, Thomas 62 10 10
24 Reich, Utz 58 TSV Hof 1861 10 10
24 Wolf, Ronald 56 VL Weischlitz 0 10 10
27 Jahn, Klaus-Peter 57 TSV Schwebheim 9 9
27 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 9 9
27 Meinhardt, Steffen 64 LV Einheit Greiz 0 9 9
27 Schmiedel, Jens 64 SC Syrau 9 9
31 Frey, Peter 65 DUV Pausa 8 8
31 Kakies, Frank 60 Bad Schlema 8 8
33 Schürer, Ralph 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 7 7
34 Vogel, Uwe 63 VS Plauen 5 5
35 Albert, Frank 62 Zschorlau 4 0 4
35 Zentsch, Uwe 62 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 4 4
37 Külper, Helmut 58 TSV Dresden 3 3
38 Hedrich, Johannes 60 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 2 2
38 Lehnert, Gerd 60 TSV 1872 Pobershau 2 2
40 Schreckenbach, Mario 60 SSV St. Egidien 1 1
41 Amend, Christoph 63 KMS Matlocks Zwickau 0 0
41 Bonitz, Wolfgang 58 Lößnitz 0 0
41 Fache, Jörn 65 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
41 Fischer, Uwe 62 LATV Plauen 0 0
41 Fuchs, Jürgen 64 IfL Hof 0 0
41 Hegewald, Armin 61 Auerbach 0 0
41 Horlbeck, Olaf 65 SV 08 Wildenau 0 0
41 König, Mario 64 Zwickau 0 0
41 Lasch, Wolfram 61 Chemnitzer LV Megware 0 0
41 Leonhardt, Ralf 61 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0
41 Nowotnick, Lothar 59 Laufgruppe Dresden 0 0
41 Pestel, Jan 65 0 0
41 Risse, Torsten 57 Systemhaus Zwickau 0 0
41 Scheller, Uwe 63 Zwickau 0 0
41 Schwitalla, Dietmar 56 SC Riesa 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

41 Seidel, Georg 59 SG Friesen 0 0
41 Weiß, Klaus-Peter 63 SV Fortschritt Lunzenau 0 0
41 Wicht, Peter 60 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 0 0
41 Winkler, Jonas 64 Lengenfeld 0 0
41 Wirtz,Manfred 61 Lauterbach 0 0

Männer 60 - 64
1 1 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 20 20 25 25 25 95

2 Schlenzig, Stefan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 25 25 20 70
3 Schindler, Lutz 46 MSV Eintracht Halberstedt 25 25
4 Pohl, Eduard 53 Zwickau 20 20
5 Hildebrand, Volkmar 52 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 15 15
5 Mennig, Wolfgang 55 Marathonverein Eibenstock 15 15
5 Zeh, Detlev 54 15 15
8 Richter, Hans-Jürgen 54 Einsiedler SV 12 12
8 Seidel, Thomas 52 Naturfreunde Plauen 12 12

10 Hopfmann, Volker 52 SG Falkenstein 11 11
10 Kuhnert, Klaus 55 TSV Dresden 11 11
12 Beckstein, Ewald 54 SGB Stadtsteinach 10 10
12 Philipp, Helmut 51 Reichenbach 10 10
14 Wächter, Bernd 52 Naturfreunde Plauen 9 9

Männer 65 - 69
1 1 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reutemgrün 15 20 25 15 25 25 95

2 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15 25 20 60
2 3 Wagner, Claus 46 LV Breitenfeld 10 15 11 20 56
3 4 Dr. Trochold, Heinz 49 Mylau 11 11 12 12 15 15 54

5 Bauch, Roland 50 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 25 25 50
6 Roßbach, Ralph 49 VS Rodewisch 20 20 40
7 Zwicke, Hans Jürgen 50 SC Riesa 25 25
8 Dr. Behrens, Lutz 47 VS Plauen 20 20
8 Röhr, Egbert 49 LSV Pirna 20 20

10 Leibold, Reinhard 47 TSV Thüngersheim 12 12
10 Lobin, Ulrich 47 Bergstadt Freiberg 12 12

Männer 70 - 74
1 1 Wehner, Winfried 44 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 25 15 25 25 25 25 100
2 2 Fankhänel, Werner 41 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 12 20 20 25 20 85

3 Wolf, Gunter 43 Syrau 12 20 15 47
4 Gottschalck, Ulrich 41 Markneukirchen 20 15 35
5 Bergmann, Dietmar 44 RC 1898 Radeberg 25 25
6 Kraft, Volker 45 SLG Zwickau 20 20
6 Schaufuß, Dieter 43 LG Zwickau-Planitz 20 20
8 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 VS Schneeberg 15 15
9 May, Walter 45 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 11 11
9 Milek, Reiner 43 LG Vogtland/VfB Lengenfeld 11 11

11 Riedel, Karl-Jürgen 45 ESV Lok Zwickau 10 10
Männer über 75

1 1 Knorr, Joachim 40 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 20 25 25 25 25 100
2 2 Schönherr, Günter 39 Neustadt 15 10 20 20 25 20 85
3 3 Mocka, Erhard 38 LG Vogtland 8 15 12 20 55

4 Neumann, Dieter 40 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 20 15 35
5 Kurzidim, Dieter 40 SC Markneukirchen 8 12 11 31
6 Krauße, Raimund 39 LV Einheit Greiz 25 25
6 Werrmann, Günter 38 LSV Pirna 25 25
8 Mönnig, Karl 40 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 12 12 24
9 Melzer, Rüdiger 40 RC 1898 Radeberg 20 20

10 Reiter, Wolfgang 38 TSV Dresden 15 15
10 Then, Bernd 40 SV Schönheide 15 15
12 Franke, Reinhard 38 ESV Lok Zwickau 12 12
13 Dutschke, Werner 37 SV Schönheide 11 11
13 Haupt, Peter 40 BSV AOK Leipzig 11 11
13 Unger, Helmut 40 Hammerbrücke 11 11
16 Bartl, Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 10 10
17 Lange, Roland 35 Chemnitzer PSV 9 9

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

17 Oelschläger, Heinz 40 SMS Plauen 9 9
19 Gipser, Klaus 36 LV Einheit Greiz 7 7

Männer
1 1 Staudacher, Marcel 80 LG Vogtland 15 20 25 20 80
2 2 Lösch, Benjamin 91 VLV Oberzwota 10 25 20 12 67

3 Jahreis, Nico 78 SC Sparkasse Hohfranken 25 25 50
3 4 Michel, Daniel 89 LG Vogtland 0 0 11 12 11 15 49
4 5 Pröhl, Marcus 81 VLV Oberzwota 6 0 10 15 11 8 44
5 6 Finndorf, Torsten 79 VS Auerbach 8 12 10 12 42

7 Zander, Holger 73 LB Schwarzenberg 90 20 15 35
8 Rink, Sandro 80 Laufstil Running Team Leinach 12 20 32

6 9 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Ellefeld 10 3 10 4 27
10 Petzold, Mike 73 11 15 26
11 Flade, Matthias 79 DJK LC Vorra 25 25
11 Gering, Fabian 96 TV Wattenscheid 01 25 25
11 Sandner, Thomas 70 LB Schwarzenberg 90 25 25
14 Hein, Carsten 80 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 20 20
14 Martens, Erik 67 VS Rodewisch 9 11 20
14 Meyer, Marcus 76 Reichenbach 20 20

7 17 Feustel, Steffen 65 FFW Reumtengrün 0 6 9 3 18
18 Walther, Jens 72 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 7 9 16
19 Hadrava, Heiko 83 VLV Oberzwota 0 15 15
19 Schramm, Sören 80 Chemnitzer LV Megware 15 15
21 Petzold, Holger 68 SG Falkenstein Triathlon 0 7 6 13
22 Barthel, Sven 78 Auerbach 12 12
22 Eckersberg, Gerald 74 DAV Plauen 6 6 12
22 Feustel, Daniel 82 12 0 12

8 22 Naumann, Volker 58 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 3 9 0 12
9 26 Bahmann, Winfried 56 SV Triebel 0 1 5 5 11

26 Hilbert, Jörg 76 SG Neukirchen 11 11
26 Klug, Rene 67 Treuerner LV 4 7 11
26 Schröder, Thomas 80 TSV 1888 Falkenau 11 11
30 Großer, Steffen 63 LB Schwarzenberg 90 10 10
30 Maul, Andreas 83 Easy Fitness Zwickau 10 10
32 Hofmann, Marco 80 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 9 9
32 Schmidt, Steffen 74 VS Oberwinn 9 9
32 Wewetzer, Sven 66 TSV Flöha 1848 9 9
35 Flade, Armin 67 Chemnitzer LV Megware 8 8
35 Lentz, Tom 85 Laube Automobile GmbH 8 8
35 Steudtner, Udo 62 FV Langgrün 8 8
35 Trommler, Erik 63 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 8 8
39 Dani, Jörg 66 LV Limbach 2000 7 7
39 Fischer, Marcel 74 7 7

10 39 Pippig, Karsten 67 Sparkasse Vogtland 0 0 0 7 7
39 Urban, Andreas 61 VS Röthenbach 7 7

10 39 Willmann, Bodo 63 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 5 0 2 7
44 Burkhardt, Tobias 91 Vogtland 6 6

12 44 Oettert, Marco 74 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0 0 4 2 6
44 Praße, Marco 85 LV Limbach 2000 6 6
44 Schubert, Nico 77 Pöhl 6 6
48 Bock, Maik 92 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 5 5
48 Helmert, Christian 71 MTB Weidatal Racing Team 5 5
48 Kremling, Udo 64 TV Helmbrechts 5 5
51 Flohrer, Erhard 49 Zwickau 4 4

13 51 Mainka, Frank 66 Jößnitz 0 0 3 1 4
51 Merdon, Uwe 62 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 4 4
51 Riemer, Ingo 65 SV Zwickau 04 4 0 4
51 Weiß, Markus 87 Team Icehouse e.V. 4 4
56 Gottschlich, Rene 75 SV Grünbach 3 3
56 Hünig, Tino 71 LV Limbach 2000 3 3
56 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 3 0 3
59 Baasch, Toni 90 Vogtland 2 2

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

59 Bleimeier, Uwe 79 Chemnitzer LV Megware 2 2
59 Glaser, Roberto 72 DAV 0 2 2
59 Liebal, Christian 86 Rodewisch 2 2
59 Neckár, Miroslav 82 T.J. Sokol Kraslice - Basketbal 2 2
64 Dietzel, Alexander 69 VfB Lengenfeld / LG Vogtland 1 1
64 Herold, Christian 90 WSV Schönsee 1 1
64 Peters, Ralf 69 LV Einheit Greiz 1 1
64 Rudloff, Marc 83 LSV Prina 1 1

14 64 Tröger, Andre 69 VfL Reumtengrün 0 0 1 0 0 1
69 Albert, Frank 62 Zschorlau 0 0 0
69 Amend, Christoph 63 KMS Matlocks Zwickau 0 0
69 Anders, Lars 84 0 0
69 Bachmann, Andreas 77 0 0 0
69 Bandiko, Andreas 65 SG Motor Thum 0 0
69 Bartsch, Heiko 65 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0
69 Bauch, Roland 50 VfB Lengenfeld / LG Vogtland 0 0
69 Bauer, Silvio 70 0 0
69 Beer, Carsten 67 LG Neiße 0 0
69 Behrend, Matthias 68 Chemnitz 0 0
69 Bergmann, Dietmar 44 RC 1898 Radeberg 0 0
69 Beyreuther, Jan 83 SSV Geyer 0 0
69 Birgfeld, Kai 72 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0
69 Birnstein, Olaf 66 Chemnitz 0 0
69 Bonitz, Wolfgang 58 Lößnitz 0 0
69 Braun, Ronny 75 Chemnitzer Jungs 0 0
69 Bretschneider, Marco 85 SV Rödeltal 0 0
69 Bretschneider, Toni 91 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0
69 Burkhardt, Nils 88 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 0 0
69 Büschel, Ulf 67 Plauen 0 0
69 Büttner, Marcel 77 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 0 0
69 Darkow, Peter 72 TV Valtenberg 0 0
69 Dr, Sperling, Thomas 65 TSV Dresden 0 0
69 Drescher, Markus 76 Borna 0 0
69 Dürrwald, Peter 66 Wasserwacht Freiberg 0 0
69 Enders, Patrick 83 0 0
69 Fache, Jörn 65 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
69 Fankhänel, Werner 41 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 0 0 0
69 Fiebig, Olaf 64 Albernau 0 0 0 0
69 Fischer, Uwe 62 LATV Plauen 0 0
69 Flechsig, Tobias 88 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 0 0
69 Floß, Claudia 73 Lichtentanne 0 0
69 Forner, Torsten 66 Treuerner LV 0 0
69 Franke, Reinhard 38 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0
69 Frey, Peter 65 DUV Pausa 0 0
69 Fritzsch, Jens 68 0 0
69 Fritzsche, Stefan 85 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
69 Fuchs, Alexander 80 A&F Tri Team 0 0
69 Fuchs, Jürgen 64 IfL Hof 0 0
69 Gasch, Michael 84 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
69 Gehrmann, Thomas 62 0 0
69 Gieslor, Martin 90 Brockau 0 0

15 69 Glöckner, Andre 75 VLV Oberzwota 0 0 0 0 0
69 Goldbach, Thomas 83 SC Riesa 0 0
69 Grunert, Kay 69 Aue 0 0
69 Grünert, Mario 66 CVJM Chemnitz 0 0
69 Haase, Michael 88 Westendsport Plauen 0 0
69 Händel, Stefan 66 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0
69 Häßler, Marco 89 SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg 0 0
69 Haupt, Peter 40 BSV AOK Leipzig 0 0
69 Hedrich, Johannes 60 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 0 0
69 Hegewald, Armin 61 Auerbach 0 0
69 Hildebrand, Volkmar 52 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

69 Himmel, Thomas 76 0 0
69 Hochmuth, Mike 67 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 0
69 Höfer, Veit 72 ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 0 0
69 Hofmann, Martin 88 FF Untermarxgrün 0 0
69 Holl, Uwe 67 SV Grünbach 0 0 0
69 Hölzel, Rico 81 Rodewisch 0 0
69 Horlbeck, Olaf 65 SV 08 Wildenau 0 0
69 Hügel, Fred 67 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 0 0
69 Italo, Axel 96 Leipzig 0 0
69 Jahn, Klaus-Peter 57 TSV Schwebheim 0 0
69 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland 0 0
69 Kaden, Dietmar 60 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 0 0
69 Kakies, Frank 60 Bad Schlema 0 0
69 Kempe, Gert 66 SV Grün Weiß Leubsdorf 0 0
69 Knöfel, Detlef 63 Meißen 0 0
69 Koch, Heiko 70 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 0 0
69 König, Mario 64 Zwickau 0 0
69 Könner, Michael 89 TVDÄ 0 0
69 Kraft, Sebastian 83 TSV Flöha 1848 0 0
69 Kraft, Volker 45 SLG Zwickau 0 0
69 Krause, Andreas 82 Jobco Zwickau 0 0 0
69 Kuhnert, Klaus 55 TSV Dresden 0 0
69 Külper, Helmut 58 TSV Dresden 0 0
69 Lange, Roland 35 Chemnitzer PSV 0 0
69 Larimore, Stephen 72 Mülsen läuft e.V. 0 0
69 Lasch, Wolfram 61 Chemnitzer LV Megware 0 0
69 Lehmann, Mike 69 Reichenbach 0 0
69 Lehn, Alexander 73 Moritzburger TV 0 0
69 Lehnert, Gerd 60 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
69 Leistner, Markus 80 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
69 Leonhardt, Ralf 61 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0
69 Lessmüller, Rene 70 FSV Lucka 0 0
69 Lindner, Andre 74 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 0 0
69 Linser, Philipp 83 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0
69 Lobin, Ulrich 47 Bergstadt Freiberg 0 0
69 Locke, Mario 83 0 0
69 Lorenz, Konstantin 93 0 0
69 Lorenz, Mike 68 LG Schneeberg 0 0
69 Lützow, Volker 71 Reinsdorf 0 0
69 Mädler, Thomas 71 LG Vogtland 0 0
69 Mahl, Ralph 62 Elsteraner Waldläufer 0 0 0 0
69 Materne, Markus 77 Systemhaus Zwickau 0 0
69 May, Walter 45 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 0 0
69 Meinel, Frank 79 Klingenthal 0 0
69 Meinhardt, Steffen 64 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0 0
69 Meißner, Christian 81 Chemnitzer LV Megware 0 0
69 Melzer, Rüdiger 40 RC 1898 Radeberg 0 0
69 Mennig, Wolfgang 55 Marathonverein Eibenstock 0 0
69 Möbius, Jens 75 LRC Mittelsachsen 0 0
69 Mocka, Erhard 38 LG Vogtland 0 0 0
69 Mocker, Ronny 69 Muldenhammer 0 0
69 Mothes, Stephan 84 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 0 0
69 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 0 0
69 Mühlbauer, Falk 70 TVR 0 0 0
69 Müller, Heiko 70 RC Schloß Bike Greiz 0 0
69 Müller, Seamus 95 TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 0 0
69 Münze, Ronny 90 Klingenthal 0 0
69 Nitzsche, Kai 81 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
69 Nowotnick, Lothar 59 Laufgruppe Dresden 0 0
69 Ott, Thilo 66 Leipzig 0 0
69 Pannars, Andre 72 Mc Runners Rodewisch 0 0
69 Pestel, Jan 65 0 0
69 Pfeifer, Heiko 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

69 Philipp, Helmut 51 Reichenbach 0 0
69 Pohl, Eduard 53 Zwickau 0 0
69 Querfeld, Mirko 72 O-See Sports Zittau 0 0
69 Rehse, Jörg 64 SC Riesa 0 0
69 Reich, Utz 58 TSV Hof 1861 0 0
69 Reichel, Sten 75 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
69 Reiss, Rene 70 Berlin 0 0
69 Reißner, Siegmar 41 SuL Lößnitz 0 0
69 Reiter, Wolfgang 38 TSV Dresden 0 0
69 Rettig, Jens 66 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 0 0
69 Richter, Hans-Jürgen 54 Einsiedler SV 0 0
69 Richter, Kevin 91 Plauen 0 0 0
69 Richter, Uwe 67 VfL Eilenburg 0 0
69 Risse, Torsten 57 Systemhaus Zwickau 0 0 0
69 Röhr, Egbert 49 LSV Pirna 0 0
69 Röhrchen, Matthias 60 Leubnitz 0 0 0
69 Roick, Tobias 93 SC Riesa 0 0
69 Rollinger, Ernst 51 Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 0 0 0
69 Rossow, Patrick 91 TSV Obernsee 0 0
69 Rubner, Claus 67 Bad Brambacher 0 0
69 Rudert, Mario 75 Chemnitzer LV Megware 0 0
69 Rüdrich, Roland 67 0 0
69 Saalfrank, Michael 79 Falkenstein 0 0

15 69 Schaal, Thomas 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 0 0 0
69 Schaarschmidt, Adrien 80 Hetzdorfer SV 0 0
69 Schädlich, Gunter 60 VfB Auerbach 0 0
69 Schädlich, Marcus 84 VfB Auerbach 0 0 0
69 Schädlich, Roy 66 Team SaLeRo 0 0
69 Scharf, Erik 77 LV Limbach 2000 0 0
69 Scharff, Jens 68 LG Vogtland 0 0

15 69 Scharnau, Pierre 79 Reit- und Fahrverein Ellefeld 0 0 0 0 0
69 Scheibchen, Holm 66 TSV NEMA Netzschkau Wasserball 0 0 0
69 Scheller, Uwe 63 Zwickau 0 0
69 Schenke, Thomas 80 0 0
69 Schenkel, Dieter 43 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0
69 Schilhan, Jens 73 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0
69 Schilling, Lutz 75 Lichtentanne 0 0
69 Schindler, Lutz 46 MSV Eintracht Halberstedt 0 0
69 Schlenzig, Stefan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
69 Schmidt, Rene 68 Steinpleis 0 0
69 Schmidt, Torsten 77 Jena 0 0
69 Schmidt, Uwe 71 Schönheide 0 0
69 Schmiedel, Jens 64 SC Syrau 0 0
69 Schmutzler, Philipp 87 VLV Oberzwota 0 0
69 Schneider, Steffen 70 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 0 0 0
69 Schönbeck, Matt 71 0 0
69 Schönherr, Günter 39 SV Grünbach 0 0
69 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 0 0 0
69 Schreckenbach, Mario 60 SSV St. Egidien 0 0
69 Schürer, Ralph 60 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0
69 Schwitalla, Dietmar 56 SC Riesa 0 0
69 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 0 0
69 Seidel, Frank 86 LATV Plauen 0 0
69 Seidel, Georg 59 SG Friesen 0 0
69 Seidel, Jörg 74 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 0 0
69 Speri, Thomas 76 SV Stützengrün 0 0 0
69 Stelzner, Dirk 90 Auerbach 0 0
69 Steudel, Stefan 88 ADMEDIA Plauen GmbH 0 0
69 Stöber, Torsten 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
69 Thomas, Ralf 68 TV Valtenberg 0 0
69 Trochold, Heinz 48 Mylau 0 0
69 Uebel, Mario 79 Plauen 0 0 0
69 Uhlig, Jens 74 Chemnitzer Jungs 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

69 Uhlig, Toni 88 Chemnitz 0 0
69 Uhlmann, Tom 87 Gornsdorf 0 0
69 Ullmann, Rico 82 SG 47 Wolkenstein 0 0
69 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 0 0 0
69 Ungethüm, Thomas 78 LG Vogtland 0 0
69 Vogel, Marcel 83 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
69 Vogel, Uwe 63 VS Plauen 0 0
69 Wagner, Claus 46 LV Breitenfeld 0 0
69 Wahl, Sven 71 Schöneck 0 0
69 Wehner, Winfried 44 BW Auerbach / LG Vogtland 0 0
69 Weidauer, Daniel 88 TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 0 0
69 Weiß, Klaus-Peter 63 SV Fortschritt Lunzenau 0 0
69 Werrmann, Günter 38 LSV Pirna 0 0
69 Wicht, Peter 60 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 0 0
69 Wilde, Andreas 58 TV Valtenberg 0 0 0
69 Winkler, Jonas 64 Lengenfeld 0 0
69 Winkler, Knut 68 Jahnsdorf 0 0
69 Wirtz,Manfred 61 Lauterbach 0 0
69 Wolf, Ronald 56 VL Weischlitz 0 0 0
69 Zentsch, Uwe 62 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 0 0
69 Zwicke, Hans Jürgen 50 SC Riesa 0 0

Frauen
1 1 Jakob, Anja 75 BSG Simeto Klingenthal 25 20 25 25 25 25 100
2 2 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 2 25 20 20 67
3 3 Pauleck, Ute 68 Treuener LV 9 6 10 11 15 45
4 4 Gottschlich, Daniela 75 SV Grünbach 7 11 8 9 9 37
5 5 Frisch, Angela 65 LG Vogtland 1 12 12 11 36
6 6 Geßner, Eveline 83 GEW Amusic GmbH 0 8 7 7 7 29

6 Trommler, Kerstin 64 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 20 9 29
8 Schröter, Laura 94 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 15 12 27
9 Tuch, Carolin 89 Chemnitzer LV Megware 25 25

10 Klug, Uta 74 Treuener LV 20 20
10 Schaller, Katrin 74 VSC Klingenthal 20 20
10 Weigert, Susan 80 Klingenthal 20 20
13 Poller, Anett 72 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12 7 19

7 14 Fiebig, Gabi 64 VS Albernau 0 4 5 6 15
14 Fink, Corinna 76 LV Einheit Greiz 15 15
14 Hempel, Bärbel 63 ESV Lok Döbeln 15 15
14 Hornfeck, Ulla 83 TSV Carlsgrün 15 15
14 Müller, Yvonne 78 15 15
14 Päsold, Franziska 85 Bad Elster 15 15
20 Große, Annett 73 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 12 12
20 Härtel, Annika 86 Berlin 12 12
20 Milek, Sylke 64 LG Vogtland 3 9 12
20 Galle, Carolin 99 Treuener LV 0 12 12
24 Knorr, Natalie 94 SV GW Wernesgrün 11 11
24 Langer, Dagmar 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 11 11
24 Lorenz, Ulrike 68 VSC Klingenthal 1 10 11
24 Reinhold, Michelle 96 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 11 11
24 Wewetzer, Katrin 70 TSV Flöha 1848 11 11
29 Beutner, Brigitte 65 Marathonverein Eibenstock 10 10
29 Baumgärtel, Katharina 71 SC Carlsfeld 10 10
29 Lange, Saskia 98 LG Vogtland 10 10
29 Mönch, Sabine 63 Erlebniswelt Krauschwitz 10 10

8 29 Schädlich, Juliane 91 Auerbach 0 2 3 5 10
29 Mainka, Nathalie 98 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 0 10 10
35 Meinel, Nadine 83 Carlsfeld 9 9
35 Nebel, Antje 69 SC DHfK Leipzig 9 9
37 Nowak, Ines 64 ESV Elsterberg 8 8
37 Büttner, Grit 74 Sparkasse Vogtland 8 8
37 Göbel, Anja 69 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8 0 8
37 Gropp, Isabella 86 8 8

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

37 Rose, Elfi 66 SV Traktor Naundorf 8 8
42 Keil, Cornelia 71 Planschwitz 7 7
42 Mende, Jana 78 Triathlon Team Vogtland 7 7
44 Gotter, Stine 71 Auerbach 6 6
44 Hendel, Franziska 93 LG Vogtland / LAV Reichenbach 6 6
44 Höll, Elisabeth 87 SC Carlsfeld 6 6
44 Preller, Isa 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 6 6
44 Schwabe, Manuela 71 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 6 6
49 Schmidt, Tina 89 Muldenhammer 5 5
49 Tröger, Olivia 85 Grünau 5 5
49 Weber, Tosca 64 Kürbitz 5 5
49 Weißmann, Cordula 63 ESV Lok Zwickau 5 5
53 Glöckner, Kristin 77 VLV Oberzwota 4 4
53 Seemann, Diana 78 Auerbach 4 4
53 Seemann, Manja 82 4 4
53 Stein, Annett 72 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 4 4
53 Wengerodt, Nicole 78 Treuener LV 4 4
58 Deeg, Heidrun 56 Plauen 0 0 3 3
58 Hackbarth, Ute 62 LSV Pirna 3 3
60 Dick, Kerstin 82 Schöneck 2 2
60 Fankhänel, Christiane 47 LG Vogtland / Blau-Weiß Auerbach 0 2 2
60 Paul, Petra 59 Greiz 2 2
63 Höll, Katharina 88 Antonsthal 1 1
63 Meckel, Sandra 71 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 1 1
65 Avci-Schädlich, Hamiyet 86 VfB Auerbach 0 0 0
65 Bauer, Sandy 70 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 0 0
65 Baumannn, Gabi 63 Affalter 0 0
65 Beyer, Simone 64 Burgstädter LV 0 0
65 Brucha, Gudrun 50 SV Hermsdorf 0 0
65 Dr. Zillmann, Ute 55 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 0 0
65 Eißmann, Vivien 00 Elektro-Blitz Team 0 0
65 Franke, Grit 64 NaturFreude Plauen 0 0
65 Georgi-Larimore, Daniela 76 Mülsen läuft e.V. 0 0
65 Ghazouani, Nicole 99 Treuener LV 0 0
65 Giegling, Gabriele 59 LV Einheit Greiz 0 0
65 Goldberg, Esther 55 SC Impuls Erfurt 0 0
65 Göthel, Gisela 50 KSC Strausberg 0 0
65 Härtig, Ina 72 Flöha 0 0
65 Haß, Annelie 50 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
65 Haupt, Margot 43 BSV AOK Leipzig 0 0
65 Heuckrodt, Inge 52 TSV Dresden 0 0
65 Hirschfeld, Cindy 95 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0
65 Kauper, Helga 61 SGB Stadtsteinach 0 0
65 Korndörfer, Kathrin 73 Unterlosa 0 0
65 Lederer, Birgit 56 Plauen 0 0
65 Lehnert, Kerstin 64 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0 0
65 Löhnert, Sina 77 Oelsnitz 0 0
65 Lösch, Brigitte 55 Vogtländischer LV 0 0
65 Mädler, Elke 55 Reichenbach 0 0
65 Mädler, Katrin 74 Burkhardtsdorf 0 0
65 Mainka, Katja 71 Jößnitz 0 0
65 Mann, Manja 74 Annaberg-Buchholz 0 0 0
65 Meinel, Uta 55 Plauen 0 0
65 Mischlenz, Babett 68 Schleife 0 0
65 Mörtl, Andrea 61 Reichenbach 0 0
65 Otto, Sabine 67 Kath. Kirche Dresden-Zschachwitz 0 0
65 Pestel, Birgit 69 0 0
65 Püschmann, Karin 54 Limbach-Oberfrohna 0 0
65 Rischer, Heike 66 Markneukirchen 0 0
65 Schubert, Antje 69 TSG Glauchau TriTeam 0 0
65 Semmel, Sandra 81 Reichenbach 0 0
65 Strauch, Sandy 78 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 0 0
65 Timm, Birgit 57 SC Impuls Erfurt 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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20. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2015
Gesamtwertung

65 Urban, Barbara 63 VS Röthenbach 0 0
65 Wienhold, Claudia 68 TSV Flieg. Sachsen 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


